SENATE CHAMBER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DISPOSITION

FLOOR AMENDMENT No	
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT	
	(Date)
I move to amend SB 1068, as follows:	
On page 4, line 4, by deleting after the word "least" and before the period ".", all language and inserting the words, "One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars (\$150,000.00); and	
On page 5, line 4, by deleting after the word "least" and before the word "during", all language and inserting the words, "Thirty-three Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (\$33,500.00)"; and	
On page 5, line 8, by deleting after the word "than" and before the word "if", all language and inserting the words, "Thirty-three Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (\$33,500.00)"; and	
On page 5, lines 10 and 11, by deleting after the word "of" on Line 10 and before the word "and" on Line 11, all language and inserting the words, "Thirty-three Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (\$33,500.00)"; and	
On page 5, lines 13 and 14, by deleting after the word "of" on Line 13 and before the period "." on Line 14, all language and inserting the words, "Thirty-three Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (\$33,500.00)"; and	
Amending the title to conform.	
Su	abmitted by:
Se	enator McCortney
McCortney-JCR-CA-SB1068 2/13/2018 3:46 PM	
(Floor Amendments Only) Date and Time Filed:	
Untimely Amendment Cycle Extended Secondary Amendment	

1